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Led4

The Led4 light is excellent for all kinds of 
work spaces and office interiors, thanks to its 
optimized size and illuminating power. 

Equipped with sophisticated touch-sensitive 
switching for easy control and brightness 
adjustment.

Led4 received the international red dot award in 
product design in 2011.

Unsere Led4 eignet sich, unter anderem durch 
ihre optimierte Größe und Lichtstärke, ideal für 
den Einsatz in den verschiedensten Arbeitsberei-
chen, etwa für das zeitgemäße Office.

Die Leuchte ist mit einem berührungssensitiven 
Schalter ausgestattet, mit dem die Helligkeit 
intuitiv angepasst werden kann.  

Die Led4 ist 2011 mit dem internationalen Red Dot 
Award in der Kategorie Product Design ausge-
zeichnet worden.

SOPHISTICATED EFFICIENCY

EFFIZIENZ FÜR HOHE ANSPRÜCHE

26
   

   
   

   
27



Collection 2020   

Led4

28
   

   
   

   
29

20 cm

20
 c

m

730 lx

650 lx

480 lx

240 lx

110 lx

0.6

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0

155
 mm

52
0 
mm

550 mm

Led4 lx Measurements

Available colors 
and materials

Surface Finish Lacquer

Oak Birch Walnut

Technical specifications /Technische Daten 

1.8 m

Size 
Weight 
Thickness 
 
Power Use 
Voltage 
Output 
Cord Length 
Suitable 

Kelvin 
Lumen 
CRI 
 
Package Size 
Package Weight

520 x 550 x 155 mm 

0.8 kg 

8 mm 

 

16-10W 

100-240V 50/60 Hz 

18-24V 

1.8 m 

EURO, UK, USA/Japan

2700 K 

max 800 lm, lowest level 500 lm 

97 

 

610 x 570 x 175 mm

2.0 kg

Indoor use only        non-user replaceable light source   IP20

These other Tunto colours are also 
available with large orders and projects.

Black

White

Red

Turquoise

Orange

Blue

Pink

Brown

YellowPurple

Green

max 1040 lx
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